Kunta nro

20
10
19
50
69
75
81
103
106
143
181
182
186
204
214
216
226
230
231
232
236
240
250
256
272
286
312
316
399
402
403
410
416
421
425
426
436
481
483
489
491
495

Yhteensa

Akaa
Alavus
Aura

Eura
Haapajarvi
Hamina
Hartola
Humppila
Hyvinkaa
Ikaalinen
Jamijarvi
Jamsa
Jarvenpaa
Kaavi
Kankaanpaa
Kannonkoski
Karstula
Karvia
Kaskinen
Kauhajoki
Kaustinen
Kemi
Kihnio
Kinnula
Kokkola
Kouvola
Kyyjarvi
Karkola
Laihia
Lapinlahti
Lappajarvi
Laukaa
Lemi
Lestijarvi
Liminka
Liperi
Lumijoki
Masku
Merijarvi
Miehikkala
Mikkeli
Multia

Asukasluku
31.12.2023

680 981

16 405
10 933
3 961
11 184
6 558
19 534
2531
2125
46 901
6 850
1682
19 182
46 490
2628
12 394
1217
3625
2216
1208
12618
4137
19 371
1749
1523
48 295
78 880
1174
4114
7 682
8 975
2789
18 762
2 862
682

10 256
11 969
2033
9619
1 055
1752
51919
1430

Haettu
maara
euroa
(72 kuntaa)
86 669 555

2771900
1 500 000
640 000
400 000
2000 000
2000 000
800 000
950 000
5200 000
1 000 000
200 000
2000 000
1 000 000
585 000
1100 000
500 000
770 000
175 000
500 000
400 000
1 000 000
3 000 000
650 000
200 000
3 000 000
5000 000
314 973
500 000
1278 643
700 000
813 000
950 000
1100 000
785 675
3 000 000
2300 000
800 000
500 000
500 000
400 000
3 000 000
731 400

LIITE
Paatos
euroa

(30 kuntaa)
10 000 000

545 000

328 000

380 000

514 000

250 000

243 000

111 000
242 000

260 000
150 000

59 000

136 000

158 000
167 000

215000

Paatos

€/asukas

50

50

150

75

95

200

50
200

149
98

50

199

150
95

150



Kunta nro

503
504
507
538
560
563
445
584
592
608
611
616
626
686
691
697
707
748
755
765
844
848
857
859
887
892
915
934
935
989

Mynamaki
Myrskyla
Mantyharju
Nousiainen
Orimattila
Oulainen
Parainen
Perho
Petajavesi
Pomarkku
Pornainen
Pukkila
Pyhajarvi
Rautalampi
Reisjarvi
Ristijarvi
Raakkyla
Siikajoki
Siuntio
Sotkamo
Tervo
Tohmajarvi
Tuusniemi
Tyrnava
Urjala
Uurainen
Varkaus
Vimpeli
Virolahti
Ahtéri

Asukasluku
31.12.2023

7515
1715
5522
4 695
15 669
6978
14 999
2578
3 596
1943
4973
1781
4756
2933
2598
1164
1902
4 837
6 158
10 274
1412
4 066
2313
6 525
4 568
3615
19 727
2 656
2927
5316

Haettu
maara
euroa

2 000 000
385 000

1 000 000
1 400 000
1 500 000
1200 000
1 500 000
700 000
400 000
400 000
700 000
300 000

1 500 000
700 000
500 000
534 215
400 000
500 000
500 000
3 500 000
452 552
558 000

1 000 000
1 800 000
1200 000
500 000

1 000 000
724 197
2 200 000
2 600 000

Paatos
euroa
376 000
170 000

350 000

89 000
950 000
293 000

58 000
480 000

1000 000
71000

230 000
228 000
362 000

585 000
1000 000

Paatos
€/asukas
50

929

75

50
200
100

50

99

97
50

99
50
100

200
188



